

SANJEEV SINGHAL Vs. ANUBHA GAS AGENCY

25.10.2024.

Present : Sh. Ashish Goel, Ld. counsel for the DH.

Ms. Anushka Gupta, AR of the JD in person.

Ms. Anushka Gupta requests for adjournment.

Put up on **06.12.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/25.10.2024